
NYSSRA Championship Relay

3/7/2015

Mens Relay

PLACE BIB # First Last CLUB TEAM NAME TIME OUT TIME IN  SPLIT OVERALL TIME

1 25 Matthew Torniainen Adirondack Vauhti AV1 00:00.0 07:39.8 07:39.8

29 Eric Seyse Glenville Hills Nordic AV1 07:39.8 15:04.8 07:25.0

25 Matthew Torniainen Adirondack Vauhti AV1 15:04.8 21:58.6 06:53.8

29 Eric Seyse Glenville Hills Nordic AV1 21:58.6 28:53.5 06:54.9

25 Matthew Torniainen Adirondack Vauhti AV1 28:53.5 36:02.7 07:09.2

29 Eric Seyse Glenville Hills Nordic AV1 36:02.7 44:35.8 08:33.1 44:35.8

2 99 Kevin Prickett peru nordic P2 00:00.0 08:35.5 08:35.5

27 robert duncan Douglas CXC P2 08:35.5 15:34.1 06:58.6

99 Kevin Prickett peru nordic P2 15:34.1 23:20.8 07:46.7

27 robert duncan Douglas CXC P2 23:20.8 29:32.7 06:11.9

99 Kevin Prickett peru nordic P2 29:32.7 37:41.8 08:09.1

27 robert duncan Douglas CXC P2 37:41.8 44:46.8 07:05.0 44:46.8

3 31 David Paarlberg-Kvam H.U.R.T H3 00:00.0 07:27.5 07:27.5

35 Aaron Huneck H.U.R.T H3 07:27.5 14:36.3 07:08.8

31 David Paarlberg-Kvam H.U.R.T H3 14:36.3 21:21.7 06:45.4

35 Aaron Huneck H.U.R.T H3 21:21.7 27:52.1 06:30.4

31 David Paarlberg-Kvam H.U.R.T H3 27:52.1 35:13.9 07:21.8

35 Aaron Huneck H.U.R.T H3 35:13.9 45:20.9 10:07.0 45:20.9

4 39 Chris Yarsevich H.U.R.T H2 00:00.0 07:20.1 07:20.1

38 Robert Underwood H.U.R.T H2 07:20.1 14:38.9 07:18.8

39 Chris Yarsevich H.U.R.T H2 14:38.9 21:23.0 06:44.1

38 Robert Underwood H.U.R.T H2 21:23.0 28:15.3 06:52.3

39 Chris Yarsevich H.U.R.T H2 28:15.3 35:16.1 07:00.8

38 Robert Underwood H.U.R.T H2 35:16.1 45:50.4 10:34.3 45:50.4

5 50 Jim Kobak peru nordic P1 00:00.0 08:18.9 08:18.9

47 mike wynn peru nordic P1 08:18.9 15:36.3 07:17.4

50 Jim Kobak peru nordic P1 15:36.3 22:40.5 07:04.2

47 mike wynn peru nordic P1 22:40.5 28:55.3 06:14.8

50 Jim Kobak peru nordic P1 28:55.3 36:46.0 07:50.7

47 mike wynn peru nordic P1 36:46.0 46:42.5 09:56.5 46:42.5

6 30 Cameron Gardner-Lewis H.U.R.T H4 00:00.0 08:15.4 08:15.4

63 Robert Dadekian H.U.R.T H4 08:15.4 16:50.7 08:35.3

30 Cameron Gardner-Lewis H.U.R.T H4 16:50.7 24:16.5 07:25.8

63 Robert Dadekian H.U.R.T H4 24:16.5 32:35.5 08:19.0

30 Cameron Gardner-Lewis H.U.R.T H4 32:35.5 40:54.3 08:18.8

63 Robert Dadekian H.U.R.T H4 40:54.3 50:52.8 09:58.5 50:52.8

7 58 Rene Harde Saratoga Biathlon SB2 00:00.0 09:00.9 09:00.9

59 Darwin Roosa Saratoga Biathlon SB2 09:00.9 19:14.8 10:13.9

61 Brian Wieghaus Saratoga Biathlon Club SB2 19:14.8 26:47.0 07:32.2

58 Rene Harde Saratoga Biathlon SB2 26:47.0 36:05.3 09:18.3

59 Darwin Roosa Saratoga Biathlon SB2 36:05.3 44:26.4 08:21.1

61 Brian Wieghaus Saratoga Biathlon Club SB2 44:26.4 53:04.1 08:37.7 53:04.1



8 66 Ryan White peru nordic P8 00:00.0 09:12.1 09:12.1

64 Joe Korzenecki peru nordic P8 09:12.1 18:32.8 09:20.7

66 Ryan White peru nordic P8 18:32.8 26:14.5 07:41.7

64 Joe Korzenecki peru nordic P8 26:14.5 33:37.1 07:22.6

66 Ryan White peru nordic P8 33:37.1 41:45.8 08:08.7

64 Joe Korzenecki peru nordic P8 41:45.8 53:08.8 11:23.0 53:08.8

9 40 chris beattie peru nordic P7 00:00.0 08:24.1 08:24.1

51 Edward Lis peru nordic P7 08:24.1 18:09.5 09:45.4

40 chris beattie peru nordic P7 18:09.5 26:09.1 07:59.6

51 Edward Lis peru nordic P7 26:09.1 33:38.1 07:29.0

40 chris beattie peru nordic P7 33:38.1 41:57.4 08:19.3

51 Edward Lis peru nordic P7 41:57.4 53:54.2 11:56.8 53:54.2

10 22 Matthew Brower Adirondack Vauhti AV2 00:00.0 09:55.1 09:55.1

24 Ben Francisco Adirondack Vauhti AV2 09:55.1 17:51.9 07:56.8

23 Mark Chmielewicz Adirondack Vauhti AV2 17:51.9 25:56.7 08:04.8

22 Matthew Brower Adirondack Vauhti AV2 25:56.7 36:19.4 10:22.7

24 Ben Francisco Adirondack Vauhti AV2 36:19.4 43:57.9 07:38.5

23 Mark Chmielewicz Adirondack Vauhti AV2 43:57.9 55:38.8 11:40.9 55:38.8

11 65 Chris Frielinhaus H.U.R.T H6 00:00.0 08:51.4 08:51.4

34 ERIC HAMILTON H.U.R.T H6 08:51.4 22:02.1 13:10.7

65 Chris Frielinhaus H.U.R.T H6 22:02.1 30:04.7 08:02.6

34 ERIC HAMILTON H.U.R.T H6 30:04.7 41:27.6 11:22.9

65 Chris Frielinhaus H.U.R.T H6 41:27.6 49:56.4 08:28.8

34 ERIC HAMILTON H.U.R.T H6 49:56.4 64:03.9 14:07.5 64:03.9

12 53 Patrick Alberga Saranac Lake Nordic SL1 00:00.0 12:09.1 12:09.1

54 Jacob Alberga Saranac Lake Nordic SL1 12:09.1 22:09.0 09:59.9

53 Patrick Alberga Saranac Lake Nordic SL1 22:09.0 33:19.8 11:10.8

54 Jacob Alberga Saranac Lake Nordic SL1 33:19.8 41:32.3 08:12.5

53 Patrick Alberga Saranac Lake Nordic SL1 41:32.3 53:21.8 11:49.5

54 Jacob Alberga Saranac Lake Nordic SL1 53:21.8 66:41.0 13:19.2 66:41.0

13 49 Heike Wei peru nordic P3 00:00.0 14:24.7 14:24.7

48 Andy Wei peru nordic P3 14:24.7 24:58.1 10:33.4

57 Marque Moffett Saratoga Biathlon P3 24:58.1 36:04.2 11:06.1

48 Andy Wei peru nordic P3 36:04.2 45:59.7 09:55.5

49 Heike Wei peru nordic P3 45:59.7 60:23.5 14:23.8

57 Marque Moffett Saratoga Biathlon P3 60:23.5 74:23.1 13:59.6 74:23.1

Womens Relay

PLACE BIB # First Last CLUB TEAM NAME TIME OUT TIME IN  SPLIT OVERALL TIME

1 42 Janet Findlay peru nordic P5 00:00.0 09:00.0 09:00.0

52 Amanda Zullo peru nordic P5 09:00.0 18:10.2 09:10.2

42 Janet Findlay peru nordic P5 18:10.2 26:17.9 08:07.7

52 Amanda Zullo peru nordic P5 26:17.9 34:34.5 08:16.6

42 Janet Findlay peru nordic P5 34:34.5 43:19.9 08:45.4

52 Amanda Zullo peru nordic P5 43:19.9 56:21.9 13:02.0 56:21.9

2 43 Connie Prickett peru nordic P6 00:00.0 10:33.4 10:33.4



41 starlett cook peru nordic P6 10:33.4 21:27.7 10:54.3

43 Connie Prickett peru nordic P6 21:27.7 30:00.1 08:32.4

41 starlett cook peru nordic P6 30:00.1 38:31.7 08:31.6

43 Connie Prickett peru nordic P6 38:31.7 47:59.0 09:27.3

41 starlett cook peru nordic P6 47:59.0 61:16.2 13:17.2 61:16.2

3 33 Gina Huneck H.U.R.T H5 00:00.0 14:12.7 14:12.7

32 Emma Huneck H.U.R.T H5 14:12.7 27:23.6 13:10.9

33 Gina Huneck H.U.R.T H5 27:23.6 39:29.7 12:06.1

32 Emma Huneck H.U.R.T H5 39:29.7 50:51.3 11:21.6

33 Gina Huneck H.U.R.T H5 50:51.3 64:07.2 13:15.9

32 Emma Huneck H.U.R.T H5 64:07.2 80:22.1 16:14.9 80:22.1

Mixed Relay

PLACE BIB # First Last CLUB TEAM NAME TIME OUT TIME IN  SPLIT OVERALL TIME

1 46 Jan Wellford peru nordic P4 00:00.0 06:51.4 06:51.4

45 Rosanne Van Dorn peru nordic P4 06:51.4 16:59.8 10:08.4

46 Jan Wellford peru nordic P4 16:59.8 23:10.1 06:10.3

45 Rosanne Van Dorn peru nordic P4 23:10.1 31:14.8 08:04.7

46 Jan Wellford peru nordic P4 31:14.8 38:02.5 06:47.7

45 Rosanne Van Dorn peru nordic P4 38:02.5 48:05.3 10:02.8 48:05.3

2 60 Joseph Iwan Saratoga Biathlon Club SB1 00:00.0 07:39.1 07:39.1

55 Bla° Bruinvoid Saratoga Biathlon SB1 07:39.1 17:40.6 10:01.5

56 Sean Halligan Saratoga Biathlon SB1 17:40.6 25:03.7 07:23.1

60 Joseph Iwan Saratoga Biathlon Club SB1 25:03.7 32:00.8 06:57.1

55 Bla° Bruinvoid Saratoga Biathlon SB1 32:00.8 40:27.3 08:26.5

56 Sean Halligan Saratoga Biathlon SB1 40:27.3 48:17.8 07:50.5 48:17.8

3 37 Heidi Underwood H.U.R.T H1 00:00.0 08:18.1 08:18.1

36 Tim Huneck H.U.R.T H1 08:18.1 16:24.9 08:06.8

37 Heidi Underwood H.U.R.T H1 16:24.9 23:58.4 07:33.5

36 Tim Huneck H.U.R.T H1 23:58.4 31:34.8 07:36.4

37 Heidi Underwood H.U.R.T H1 31:34.8 39:56.3 08:21.5

36 Tim Huneck H.U.R.T H1 39:56.3 51:27.3 11:31.0 51:27.3


